Colchester 8 x 8 Print Competition, 23rd October 2018

Judge: Mike Fuller
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Res

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th

The Girl with the Black Hat
Ragamuffins

Coronet Hummingbird, Ecuador
Brown Eyes

Cheetah with kill being watched
O'Reilly Street, Havanah

Making the turn

Black-faced Vervet monkeys grooming

Ullswater reflections

Results:

Chelmsford
Colchester
Clacton
Great Notley
Halstead
Springfield
Harwich
Maldon

Steve Birch
Pat Frewin
Alison Johnson
Trevor Burley
Veronica Rice
Tom Plucinski
Phil Voyez
Colin Birch

Melvyn Frewin

142
141
135
135
132
127
125
119

Best Print - Winter Mood, Glencoe by Colin Westgate
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