Colchester 8 x 8 Print Competition, 23rd October 2018

Judge: Mike Fuller

1	The Girl with the Black Hat	Steve Birch	18
2	Ragamuffins	Pat Frewin	17
3	Coronet Hummingbird, Ecuador	Alison Johnson	18
4	Brown Eyes	Trevor Burley	20
5	Cheetah with kill being watched	Veronica Rice	20
6	O'Reilly Street, Havanah	Tom Plucinski	16
7	Making the turn	Phil Voyez	17
8	Black-faced Vervet monkeys grooming	Colin Birch	16

Res Ullswater reflections Melvyn Frewin

Results:

1st	Chelmsford	142
2nd	Colchester	141
3rd	Clacton	135
3rd	Great Notley	135
5th	Halstead	132
6th	Springfield	127
7th	Harwich	125
8th	Maldon	119

Best Print - Winter Mood, Glencoe by Colin Westgate